MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Cutting capacity (Max. height x width)
Working table

Blade

Power

Power supply

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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BONE SAW, BLADE 1550 MM - SINGLE-PHASE
SO 1550/MN CE

Ref: 0630.11.010
Magnus

Cast metal machine body finished in anodized ans work table in
stainless steel.

Motor enclosed in casing with IP 65 protection grade.
Adjustable blade tensioner and built-in thickness adjuster.

Suitable model for butchers shops, fishmongers, restaurants, and
soon...

Provided with temperated band.

440x370x810 mm
250x170 mm
330x330 mm
1550 mm
0.75kW/1 HP
230V/1/50 Hz
900 rpm

34 kg
530x910x380 mm

38 kg
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