



BONE SAW, BLADE 1550 MM - SINGLE-PHASE SO 1550/MN CE

Ref: 0630.11.010 Magnus

Cast metal machine body finished in anodized ans work table in stainless steel.

Motor enclosed in casing with IP 65 protection grade.

Adjustable blade tensioner and built-in thickness adjuster.

Suitable model for butchers shops, fishmongers, restaurants, and so on...

Provided with temperated band.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	440x370x810 mm
Cutting capacity (Max. height x width)	250x170 mm
Working table	330x330 mm
Blade	1550 mm
Power	0.75 kW / 1 HP
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Speed	900 rpm
Weight	34 kg
Packaging dimensions	530x910x380 mm
Gross weight	38 kg